Ad

Soyad

Koodinasyon Sonucu

Derece

Puan

TYT Puanm

OBP Puan1

Yerlestirme

Puanm

Dur!

Yedeklik Bilgisi

3043

10730

Y***Z

O**N

00:30,740

98,6337

199,3209

331,2960

400,6926

Asil

Spor Yoneticiligi Boliimii Birinci Ogretim

3093

ME**ET

E**L

00:33,110

91,5735

275,8134

373,7050

398,3656

Asil

Spor Yéneticiligi Boliimii Birinci Ogretim




